YORKSHIRE CENTRE DATES

V6 11/12/2023

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JULY

AUGUST

14
21
28

11
18
25
27

10
17
24
29
30
31

13
14
21
28
30

12
12
19
25/26
26

16
23
25
30

14
19/21
21
28

11
18
20
25

CENTRE DATES LIST FOR 2024/25 (V6)

ILKLEY NEW YEAR ( A B C youths)

WETHERBY (A B youths)

YEADON-GUISELEY
BRADFORD (A youths)

CENTRE

SPEN VALLEY
WETHERBY

YEADON-GUISELEY (All Youths)
HORSFORTH BASIC ( A youths)
HUDDS FALCON Pre 65/ Twinshock

ILKLEY GRAND NATIONAL

WEST LEEDS (Novice Only)

HORSFORTH (Rebbecca Hoare Mem)

YEADON GUISELEY (S3)
WETHERBY

HUDDS FALCON
CENTRE

AIREDALE & PENNINE CLASSIC

HORSFORTH (All youths)
RICHMOND
RICHMOND (Classic)

BRADFORD
WEST LEEDS

WETHERBY (S3) (Wainwright)

CENTRE
YEADON GUISELEY (S/C)

RICHMOND REETH 3 DAY

SPEN VALLEY
YEADON-GUISELEY

RICHMOND
CENTRE

WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.
WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.

CENTRE CHAMP.
CENTRE CHAMP.

MEETING

WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.

CENTRE
CENTRE
CENTRE CHAMP.
OPEN

OPEN

RESTRICTED
OPEN

NATIONAL
CENTRE CHAMP

WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.

MEETING

OPEN

WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.

S3 NATIONAL
BLUEBAR

CENTRE
CENTRE CHAMP

NATIONAL
MEETING
NATIONAL

NATIONAL

CENTRE CHAMP.

WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.

CENTRE CHAMP.
MEETING

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL

TRIAL

TRIAL

TRIAL

TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL




YORKSHIRE CENTRE DATES

V6 11/12/2023

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

2025

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

oo

22
29

12
13
20
27
29

10
17
24

10
15
22
26

12
19
26
28

16
23
25

16
23
30

YEADON-GUISELEY (McKenzie)
WEST LEEDS (WHITE ROSE)
RICHMOND MINTEX (YOUTH)

WEST LEEDS
HUDDS FALCON

YEADON-GUISELEY (All Youth)

RICHMOND (SCOTT)
BRADFORD

HILLSBOROUGH (S3) Jack Wood

CENTRE

WETHERBY
HORSFORTH

NO TRIALS
YEADON-GUISELEY
WETHERBY

BRADFORD
HILLSBOROUGH
CENTRE AGM (DATES)

WEST LEEDS

ILKLEY NEW YEAR
WETHERBY (AB Youth)

CENTRE

YEADON-GUISELEY
BRADFORD (A youths)

SPEN VALLEY

YEADON-GUISELEY (All Youths)
HORSFORTH BASIC ( A youths)

BTC NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL

WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.

CENTRE CHAMP.

OPEN
NATIONAL
CENTRE
NATIONAL

MEETING

CENTRE
OPEN

CENTRE
CENTRE

WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.

CENTRE CHAMP
MEETING

CENTRE

WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.
WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.

MEETING

CENTRE CHAMP.
CENTRE CHAMP.

WEST YORKSHIRE CHAMP.

CENTRE
CENTRE CHAMP.

TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL

TRIAL

TRIAL
TRIAL




